FACIALS

Express Facial
To refine skin, unclog pores & brighten complexion.

Vitamin A Rebalancing Facial
Detox, purify and heal skin.

Vitamin C Skin Refining Facial
A deep cleansing facial that works as a mini peel.

Anti-Ageing Hydra Restore Facial
To restore hydration, nourish and stimulate skin.

Firming Lift Restructuring Facial
To strenghten, protect, firm and tone skin.

24kt Gold Facial
Improves & stimulates circulation, slows down collagen depletion and
increases radiance.

Look Fantastic not Plastic Facial
Stimulates collagen to help firm skin.

Extractions & Clean Up
Designed for skin suffering congestion or acne.

Zen for Men Skin Treatment
Cleanse, Exfoliation, Steam Therapy, Extractions, Mask, Stress Relief Scalp
Massage & Moisture Therapy

Oxygen Lift Facial
To Exfoliate, llluminate and Oxygenate which leaves it Luminous, Refreshed
and Rejuvenated.

HOPE ISLAND
MEDISPA

Experts in Anti Ageing

45 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

45 mins

60 mins

60 mins

$99

$169

$169

$169

$179

$395

$169

$159

$139

$199



COLLAGEN INDUCTION THERAPY

HOPE ISLAND
MEDISPA

Experts in Anti Ageing

Smooth facial lines, improve skin texture, smooth scarring, fill old surgical 45 mins

scars.
(Packages Available)

MICRODERMABRASION

Microdermabrasion

Microdermabrasion including peel and LED

FRACTIONAL RADIO FREQUENCY FACIALS

Face & Neck
(Packages Available)

PROTEGE ELITE

** Min 2 Sessions required**
Mouth

Eyes

Neck

Jowls

Décolletage

(2 & 3 Session Packages Available)

45 mins

60 mins

$220

$99

$169

$395

$450
$550
$550
$650
$650




LASER LIPO

Stomach
Thighs
Buttocks

Arms

10 Treatment Package - Any Area

CAVITATION & SKIN TIGHTENING

Stomach

Thighs

Buttocks

Arms

Double Chin

Man Boobs
(Packages Available)
MASSAGE

Full Body Massage
Aromatherapy or Deep Tissue

HOPE ISLAND
MEDISPA

Experts in Anti Ageing

30 mins

60 mins

$159
$159
$159

$129

$999

$250
$250
$250
$200
$129

$179

$60

$90
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IPL

Hair Removal

Half Leg $150
Full Leg $199
Bikini $49

Brazillian $125
Manzillian $225
Underarm $49

Back $189
Shoulders & Back $225
Chest $169
Abdomen $129
Chest & Abdomen $225
Lip & Chin $49

(Packages Available)



HOPE ISLAND
MEDISPA

Experts in Anti Ageing

IPL

Facial Rejuvenation - Pigmentation or Vascular

Half Face $150
Full Face $295
4 Pack Full Face Treatment $899
RF EYE TREATMENT ’

Reduce bags and dark circles.

Single Eye Treatment $129
6 Treatment Pack $620

CLEAR AND BRILLIANT

1 Area Treatment $350
Choose from Face, Neck or Décolletage.

SKIN TAG REMOVAL

Skin Tag Removal 30 mins $159




PEELS

Glycolic Peel
Treats mild sun damage and pigmentation.

Wrinkle Lift Peel
Using Glycolic acid & Retinol to reduce appearance of
fine lines & wrinkles.

Lightening Lift/Pigmentation Peel
Lactic & Kojic acids blended with lightening agents to
reduce all forms of pigmentation.

Beta Lift/Acne Peel
This treatment quickly & effectively targets and
improves moderate to severe acne.

Superior Perfection Lift Peel

Alpha & Beta Hydroxy acids & Retinol combined with
peptides & stem cells to treat advanced pigmentation
and ageing conditions.

Advanced Vitamin Skin Therapy Peel
Penetration of high doses or active serums and
vitamins into the skin using iontophoresis &
sonophoresis.
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45 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

$99

$199

$159

$179
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$250

,
—

= i m“\ 5§“‘ S \ O
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Experts in Anti Ageing

LED LIGHT THERAPY

Red Light - Calms, heals & encourages cell renewal 30 mins
Blue Light - Excellent for acne / oily prone skin 30 mins
Green Light - Reduce redness & improves texture 30 mins
Yellow Light - Anti allergy reduce inflamation 30 mins

HYPERBARIC OXYGEN THERAPY

Single Treatment 60 mins

5 Pack Treatment

10 Pack Treatment




WAXING
Half Leg

Full Leg

Back - Female

Back - Male

Chest - Female

Chest - Male

Lip & Chin
Underarm
Bikini
G-Bikini
Half Arm
Brow Wax
TINTING
Brow

Lash

Lash & Brows

HOPE ISLAND
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Experts in Anti Ageing

$40
$70
$50

$80

$40

$70

$20
$25
$30
$40
$30

$15

$15
$15

$25




