

FACIALS		
<b>Express Facial</b> To refine skin, unclog pores & brighten complexion.	45 mins	\$99
Vitamin A Rebalancing Facial Detox, purify and heal skin.	60 mins	\$169
Vitamin C Skin Refining Facial A deep cleansing facial that works as a mini peel.	60 mins	\$169
Anti-Ageing Hydra Restore Facial  To restore hydration, nourish and stimulate skin.	60 mins	\$169
Firming Lift Restructuring Facial To strenghten, protect, firm and tone skin.	60 mins	\$179
<b>24kt Gold Facial</b> Improves & stimulates circulation, slows down collagen depletion and increases radiance.	60 mins	\$395
Look Fantastic not Plastic Facial Stimulates collagen to help firm skin.	60 mins	\$169
Extractions & Clean Up Designed for skin suffering congestion or acne.	45 mins	\$159
<b>Zen for Men Skin Treatment</b> Cleanse, Exfoliation, Steam Therapy, Extractions, Mask, Stress Relief Scalp Massage & Moisture Therapy	60 mins	\$139
Oxygen Lift Facial To Exfoliate, Illuminate and Oxygenate which leaves it Luminous, Refreshed and Rejuvenated.	60 mins	\$199





<b>COLLAGEN INDUCTION THERAPY</b>
-----------------------------------

Smooth facial lines, improve skin texture, smooth scarring, fill old surgical 45 mins \$220 scars.

(Packages Available)

## **MICRODERMABRASION**

Microdermabrasion	45 mins	\$99
Microdermabrasion including peel and LED	60 mins	\$169

## FRACTIONAL RADIO FREQUENCY FACIALS

Face & Neck \$395 (Packages Available)

# PROTÉGÉ ELITE

\*\* Min 2 Sessions required\*\*

Mouth \$450

Eyes \$550

Neck \$550

Jowls \$650

Décolletage \$650

(2 & 3 Session Packages Available)





60 mins

\$90

LASER LIPO		
Stomach		\$159
Thighs		\$159
Buttocks		\$159
Arms		\$129
10 Treatment Package - Any Area		\$999
CAVITATION & SKIN TIGHTENING		
Stomach		\$250
Thighs		\$250
Buttocks		\$250
Arms		\$200
Double Chin		\$129
Man Boobs		\$179
(Packages Available)		
MASSAGE		
Full Body Massage Aromatherapy or Deep Tissue	30 mins	\$60





# <u>IPL</u>

# Hair Removal

Half Leg	\$150

Full Leg	\$199
----------	-------

Brazillian	\$125
------------	-------

Manzillian	\$225
------------	-------

Underarm	\$49
----------	------

Back	\$189
------	-------

Shoulders & Back	\$225

Chest	\$169
-------	-------

Abdomen	\$129

Chest & Abdomen	\$225

Lip & Chin	\$49
	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·







<u>IPL</u>					
Facial Rejuvenation	- Pigmentation or Vascula	<u>ar</u>			
Half Face				\$150	
Full Face				\$295	
4 Pack Full Face Trea	itment			\$899	
RF EYE TREATMENT	<u>T</u>				
Reduce bags and da	rk circles.				
Single Eye Treatment	t			\$129	
6 Treatment Pack				\$620	
CLEAR AND BRILLIA	<u>ANT</u>				
1 Area Treatment				\$350	
Choose from Face, N	leck or Décolletage.				
SKIN TAG REMOVA	<u>L</u>				
Skin Tag Removal			30 mins	\$159	



<u>PEELS</u>		
Glycolic Peel Treats mild sun damage and pigmentation.	45 mins	\$99
Wrinkle Lift Peel Using Glycolic acid & Retinol to reduce appearance of fine lines & wrinkles.	60 mins	\$199
<b>Lightening Lift/Pigmentation Peel</b> Lactic & Kojic acids blended with lightening agents to reduce all forms of pigmentation.	60 mins	\$159
Beta Lift/Acne Peel This treatment quickly & effectively targets and improves moderate to severe acne.	60 mins	\$179
Superior Perfection Lift Peel Alpha & Beta Hydroxy acids & Retinol combined with peptides & stem cells to treat advanced pigmentation and ageing conditions.	60 mins	From \$259
Advanced Vitamin Skin Therapy Peel Penetration of high doses or active serums and vitamins into the skin using iontophoresis & sonophoresis.	60 mins	\$250





LED	LIGHT	THERAPY

Red Light - Calms, heals & encourages cell renewal	30 mins	\$90
Blue Light - Excellent for acne / oily prone skin	30 mins	\$90
Green Light - Reduce redness & improves texture	30 mins	\$90
Yellow Light - Anti allergy reduce inflamation	30 mins	\$90

#### HYPERBARIC OXYGEN THERAPY

Single Treatment	60 mins	\$75
5 Pack Treatment		\$300
10 Pack Treatment		\$599



# HOPE ISLAND MEDISPA Experts in Anti Ageing

WAXING	
Half Leg	\$40
Full Leg	\$70
Back - Female	\$50
Back - Male	\$80
Chest - Female	\$40
Chest - Male	\$70
Lip & Chin	\$20
Underarm	\$25
Bikini	\$30
G-Bikini	\$40
Half Arm	\$30
Brow Wax	\$15
<u>TINTING</u>	
Brow	\$15
Lash	\$15
Lash & Brows	\$25

